Intelligent Patch Panel Solution
Manage ICT Infrastructure in Real-time
Features and Benefits
 Auto detection of Patch Cord Status
 Automatically detects the plugging and unplugging of
 both copper and fiber patch cords
 Real-time Monitoring
 Port adjustment in terms of moving and updating and

Safety CE, FCC, RoHS, UL
3 w w w . i n f i n i q u e . c o m Infinique Structured Cabling
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
INMPCF24-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Network Scanner Controller, 24 Ports UL-94V0
INMPCFSW-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Network Management Software
INPPCF24-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Panel Cat.6A Shielded 24 Ports UL-94V0
INPC6AHB1GY-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Cord Cat.6A UTP, UL-94V0, Gray, 1m
INPC6HB1GY-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Cord Cat.6 UTP, UL-94V0, Gray, 1m
IFPCM3LCLCD1-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Cord LC-LC Multimode OM3 Duplex LSOH 1M
IFPCM4LCLCD1-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Cord LC-LC Multimode OM4 Duplex LSOH 1M
INPC6AHB1GYL-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Cord Cat.6A UTP, ETL Verified, UL-94V0, LSOH, Gray, 1m
INPC6AHB2GYL-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Cord Cat.6A UTP, ETL Verified, UL-94V0, LSOH, Gray, 2m
INPC6AHB3GYL-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Cord Cat.6A UTP, ETL Verified, UL-94V0, LSOH, Gray, 3m
IFRMPP24SCS-I  Infinique Intelligent Fiber Patch Panel 24 Port LC Duplex, 48 Cores Termination
IFAPCSMLCLCD3-I  Infinique Intelligent Patch Cord LC-LC-APC Singlemode Duplex LSOH 3M